

2017 Wayne MFT Bid Opening				Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost		Plote Construction Inc.		Geneva Construction Co.		Brothers Asphalt Paving Inc.		J.A. Johnson Paving Co.		Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc.		Chicagoland Paving Contractors Inc.	
Item No.	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
40300100	Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	LB	4,350	\$0.66	\$2,871.00	\$0.01	\$43.50	\$0.01	\$43.50	\$0.10	\$435.00	\$0.01	\$43.50	\$0.01	\$43.50	\$0.01	\$43.50
40603335	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix "D", N50 (2")	TON	1,150	\$75.00	\$86,250.00	\$53.00	\$60,950.00	\$58.00	\$66,700.00	\$62.00	\$71,300.00	\$65.00	\$74,750.00	\$66.00	\$75,900.00	\$70.00	\$80,500.00
40600625	Leveling Binder (Machine Method), N50 (1")	TON	585	\$85.00	\$49,725.00	\$61.00	\$35,685.00	\$61.00	\$35,685.00	\$65.00	\$38,025.00	\$65.00	\$38,025.00	\$68.00	\$39,780.00	\$80.00	\$46,800.00
44300100	Area Reflective Crack Control Treatment	SY	9,540	\$3.00	\$28,620.00	\$1.12	\$10,684.80	\$1.12	\$10,684.80	\$1.15	\$10,971.00	\$1.25	\$11,925.00	\$1.12	\$10,684.80	\$1.40	\$13,356.00
78000650	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 24" (Stop Bar)	FOOT	35	\$25.00	\$875.00	\$5.00	\$175.00	\$5.00	\$175.00	\$3.50	\$122.50	\$3.40	\$119.00	\$4.00	\$140.00	\$5.75	\$201.25
70102620	Traffic Control And Protection, Standard 701501	LSUM	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,299.25	\$5,299.25
70300100	Short Term Pavement Marking	FOOT	1,500	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.85	\$1,275.00	\$0.75	\$1,125.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.01	\$15.00	\$0.35	\$525.00	\$0.50	\$750.00
70300150	Short Term Pavement Marking Removal	SQ FT	500	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$0.60	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00
78000200	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 4" (White)	FOOT	7,100	\$0.60	\$4,260.00	\$0.50	\$3,550.00	\$0.52	\$3,692.00	\$0.57	\$4,047.00	\$0.55	\$3,905.00	\$0.45	\$3,195.00	\$0.60	\$4,260.00
78000200	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 4" (Yellow)	FOOT	6,900	\$0.60	\$4,140.00	\$0.50	\$3,450.00	\$0.52	\$3,588.00	\$0.57	\$3,933.00	\$0.55	\$3,795.00	\$0.45	\$3,105.00	\$0.60	\$4,140.00
*N/A	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal, 3" (Special)	SQ YD	9,540	\$3.00	\$28,620.00	\$2.85	\$27,189.00	\$3.00	\$28,620.00	\$2.00	\$19,080.00	\$2.75	\$26,235.00	\$2.65	\$25,281.00	\$2.50	\$23,850.00
*N/A	Class D Patch, 2" Surface (Special)	SQ YD	1,000	\$35.00	\$35,000.00	\$17.50	\$17,500.00	\$22.00	\$22,000.00	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$21.00	\$21,000.00	\$22.00	\$22,000.00	\$20.00	\$20,000.00
*N/A	Class D Patch, 6" (Special)	SQ YD	200	\$75.00	\$15,000.00	\$43.00	\$8,600.00	\$41.00	\$8,200.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$43.00	\$8,600.00	\$51.00	\$10,200.00
Grand Total					\$277,361.00		\$176,107.30		\$183,813.30		\$187,913.50		\$191,817.50		\$193,254.30		\$209,900.00